Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF)
Financing Agreements Executed from 7/1/2020 to 02/1/2020

Agreement
Execution
Date

1/11/2021

8/5/2020

12/1/2020

8/17/2020

8/12/2020

9/23/2020

8/17/2020

71712020

Project Number

0105008-002C

0610004-001C

1610002-002C

2110001-001C

4210009-001C

4410010-002C

4710013-001P

5200562-001P

Total Agreements:

Total Financed:

Principal Forgiveness:

Green Funding:

Contract
Number

D2002003

D1902041

D2002007

D1902046

D1902024

D1902049

D1902019

D1902013

8

$112,856,167.00
5,603,167.00
0.00

$
$

Party

Alameda, County
of

Williams, City of

Avenal, City of

Inverness Public
Utility District
Cuyama
Community
Services District
Santa Cruz, City
of

Lake Shastina
Community
Services District

Sky View County
Water District

Project Name

Castlewood
Redwood Tank
Replacement
Williams Water
System
Improvements
Project

Avenal 18" Water
Transmission Line
Replacement
Project

Tenney Tank
Replacement
Well No. 4 Drilling
and Equipping
Project

Newell Creek Dam
Inlet-Outlet
Replacement
Project

Lake Shastina
Drinking Water
Rehabilitation and
Upgrade Project
Water System
Improvements

Region

County

Alameda

Colusa

Kings

Marin

Santa
Barbara

Santa Cruz

Siskiyou

Tehama

Congressional
District(s)

15

21

24

20

State
Assembly
District(s)

20

32

10

35

29

State
Senate
District(s)
7

14

19

17

PM

JRue

FRam

PSta

JBla

LSan

TGui

MMag

HBag

Project
Class

F

Sustainability A

0

Type of
ssistance

Inadequate
Reliability

Total
Financed

3,000,000.00

472,900.00

5,000,000.00

800,000.00

32,267.00

103,453,000.00

50,000.00

48,000.00

112,856,167

Principal Green
Forgiveness Funding
0.00 0.00
472,900.00 0.00
5,000,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
32,267.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
50,000.00 0.00
48,000.00 0.00
5,603,167 0.00



	Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF)
	Financing Agreements Executed from 7/1/2020 to 02/1/2020




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		dwsrf_fa_excted_rpt.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 2



		Passed: 28



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Skipped		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



