Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) Financing Agreements Executed from 7/1/2020 to 02/1/2020

Agreement Execution Date	Project Number	Contract Number	Party	Project Name	Region	County	Congressional District(s)	State Assembly District(s)	State Senate District(s)	РМ	Project Class	Sustainability	Type of Assistance	Total Financed	Principal Forgiveness	Green Funding
1/11/2021	0105008-002C	D2002003	Alameda, County of	Castlewood Redwood Tank Replacement	II	Alameda	15	20	7	JRue	F	0		3,000,000.00	0.00	0.00
8/5/2020	0610004-001C	D1902041	Williams, City of	Williams Water System Improvements Project	I	Colusa	3	4	4	FRam	D	0		472,900.00	472,900.00	0.00
12/1/2020	1610002-002C	D2002007	Avenal, City of	Avenal 18" Water Transmission Line Replacement Project		Kings	21	32	14	PSta	С	0	Inadequate Reliability	5,000,000.00	5,000,000.00	0.00
8/17/2020	2110001-001C	D1902046	Inverness Public Utility District	Tenney Tank Replacement	II	Marin	2	10	2	JBla	F	0		800,000.00	0.00	0.00
8/12/2020	4210009-001C	D1902024	Cuyama Community Services District	Well No. 4 Drilling and Equipping Project	IV	Santa Barbara	24	35	19	LSan	D	0		32,267.00	32,267.00	0.00
9/23/2020	4410010-002C	D1902049	Santa Cruz, City of	Newell Creek Dam Inlet-Outlet Replacement Project	II	Santa Cruz	20	29	17	TGui	F	0		103,453,000.00	0.00	0.00
8/17/2020	4710013-001P	D1902019	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Lake Shastina Drinking Water Rehabilitation and Upgrade Project		Siskiyou	1	1	1	MMag	F			50,000.00	50,000.00	0.00
7/7/2020	5200562-001P	D1902013	Sky View County Water District	Water System Improvements	I	Tehama	3	3	4	HBag	С			48,000.00	48,000.00	
														112,856,167	5,603,167	0.00

Total Agreements:	8
Total Financed: Principal Forgiveness:	\$112,856,167.00 \$5,603,167.00
Green Funding:	\$ 0.00